
 

2026 DATES 
TERM 1  
Wed February 25 No Prep Students 

Friday February 27 Beginning of Year Family Colour Run and School Picnic 5pm 

Wednesday March 4 Prep student attend 

Thursday March 5 House Cross Country Years P-6 

Friday March 6 School Closure Day - Staff Professional Learning  

Monday March 9 Labour Day Public Holiday 

Wednesday March 11 NAPLAN Begins (Year 3 and Year 5 students) 

Thursday March 12 School Photos Day 1 

Friday March 13 School Photos Day 2 

Sunday March 15 Working Bee (Prep Families) - More Info to follow  

Tuesday March 17 Andrew Chin RE Music Concert 

Wednesday March 18 Year 6 Student Leaders’ Pilgrimage 

Thursday March 19 Sacrament - Reconciliation Grade 3 at School 

Friday March 20 Ride to School Day 

Thursday March 26 Sport - District Summer Sports (Year 5 and Year 6 students) 

Friday March 27 Sport - Junior Athletics Carnival (Onsite - afternoon) 

Wednesday April 1 Sport - AFLW (selected Year 5 and 6 girls) 

Thursday April 2 
Easter Liturgy 
Term 1 Concludes 2.30pm Dismissal 

Friday April 3 - Friday 
April 17 

Easter & Term 1 Holidays 

TERM 2 
Monday April 20  Term 1 Resumes  

Grade 5 Camp Campaspe Downs 

Tuesday April 21 Grade 5 Camp Campaspe Downs 

Wednesday April 22 Grade 5 Camp Campaspe Downs 

Thursday April 23 Grade 5 Camp Rest Day 

Wednesday April 29 St Catherine of Siena Feast Day Mass & Grandparents Day 
Celebration from 2pm 

Friday May 1 District Cross Country (selected Year 3-6 students) 

Sunday May 3 Working Bee (Year 1 & 2) - More Info to follow 

Friday May 8 Mothers Day Celebration & Liturgy (afternoon) 

Tuesday May 12 Sacrament - Eucharist Family Night Nazareth Church 6pm 

Friday May 15 Walk to School / Red4Veds Days 

May 16 - May 17 Eucharist Rite of Enrolment Masses 

 



 
Tuesday May 19 Divisional Cross Country (Selected Year 3-6 students) 

Thursday May 21 Dooliebeal District Winter Sports (Year 5 and 6 students) 

Friday May 22 Senior Athletics Carnival (Landy Field) 

Wednesday June 3 District AFL Competition (selected Year 5 and 6 students) 

June 4 - June 5 Camp - Grade 3 Anglesea 

Monday June 8 Kings Birthday Public Holiday 

Tuesday June 9 School Closure Day - Staff Professional Learning 

Wednesday June 10 Divisional Soccer Competition (selected Year 5 and 6 students) 

Thursday June 11 Annual St Catherine Night Walk 

Tuesday June 16 Student Lead Learning Conversations - Day 1 

Wednesday June 17 Student Lead Learning Conversations - Day 2 

Friday June 26 Semester 1 Reports Sent to Families  
Term 2 Concludes 2.30pm Dismissal 

 

TERM 3 
Monday July 13 Term 3 Commences 

25 & 26 July  Confirmation - Rite of Enrolment  

Sunday August 2 Working Bee (Year 5 & 6) - More info to follow 

Friday August 14 School Closure Day - Staff Professional Learning 

Friday September 4 Father’s Day Liturgy (afternoon) 

September 9, 10, 11 Year 6 Camp - Kangaroobie 

Friday September 18 Term 3 Concludes - 2.30pm Dismissal 

 

TERM 4 
Monday October 5 Term 4 Commences 

Sunday October 18 Working Bee (Year 3 & 4) - More Info to follow 

Friday October 30 School Closure Day  

Monday November 2 School Closure Day  

Tuesday November 3 Melbourne Cup Public Holiday 

Tuesday December 8 Catholic and State Schools Year 7 Transition Day, ‘Step Up’ Transition Session P-5 

Monday December 14 Year 6 Graduation 6pm 

Tuesday December 15 Last day of Term 4 for students - Dismissal 2.30pm 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


